
South Bend Community School Corporation
2025 - 2026 School Year 

July 12- July 26
July 27-August 10
August 11 - August 25
August 26 - September 09
September 10 - September 24
September 25 - October 09
October 10 - October 24
October 25 - November 08
November 09 - November 23
November 24 - December 08
December 09 - December 23
December 24 - January 07
January 08 - January 22
January 23 - February 06
February 07 - February 21
February 22 - March 08
March 09 - March 23
March 24 - April 7
April 08- April 22
April 23 - May 7
May 08 - May 22
May 23 - June 06
June 07- June 25

Classes 21, 43, 50, 51, 55, 57, 58, 59, 68, 69, 70, 73  Pay Schedule

REPORT DUE SEMI-MONTHLY
PAY PERIOD DATE TIME PAY DATES 10 MONTH CLASS 43

INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS INCLUDE FOLLOWING 

Mon 7/28 10.00 AM Tuesday, August 5, 2025 No Insurance 21 Cafeteria Manager
Mon 8/11 10.00 AM Wednesday, August 20, 2025 No Insurance No Insurance 43 Non Cert Salary Employee
Tue 8/26 10.00 AM Friday, September 5, 2025 1 1 1 50 Non-Cert Employee 10 Month
Wed 9/10 10.00 AM Friday, September 19, 2025 2 2 2 51 Non-Cert Employee 11.0 month
Thu 9/25 10.00 AM Friday, October 3, 2025 3 3 3 55 Full Time Emply 10 Month
Fri 10/10 10.00 AM Monday, October 20, 2025 4 4 4 57 P T Aide

Mon 10/27 10.00 AM Wednesday, November 5, 2025 5 5 5 58 Cafeteria Worker
Mon 11/10 10.00 AM Thursday, November 20, 2025 6 6 6 59 P T Cafeteria
Mon 11/24 10.00 AM Friday, December 5, 2025 7 7 7 68 Corporation Bus Driver
Tue 12/9 10.00 AM Friday, December 19, 2025 8 8 8 69 Non-Cert Paraprofessional
Fri 12/26 10.00 AM Monday, January 5, 2026 9 9 9 70 Security
Thu 1/8 10.00 AM Tuesday, January 20, 2026 10 10 10
Fri 1/23 10.00 AM Thursday, February 5, 2026 11 11 11
Mon 2/9 10.00 AM Friday, February 20, 2026 12 12 12

Mon 2/23 10.00 AM Thursday, March 5, 2026 13 13 13
Mon 3/9 10.00 AM Friday, March 20, 2026 14 14 14
Tue 3/24 10.00 AM Thursday, April 2, 2026 15 15 15
Wed 4/8 10.00 AM Monday, April 20, 2026 16 16 16 * Attendance for schools due 4/2/26 for both Cert and Non-Cert
Thu 4/23 10.00 AM Tuesday, May 5, 2026 17 17 17

Fri 5/8 10.00 AM Wednesday, May 20, 2026 18 18 18
Tue 5/26 10.00 AM Friday, June 5, 2026 19 19 19 * May 25 Memorial Day
Thu 6/11 10.00 AM Thursday, June 18, 2026 No Insurance No Insurance * Later Report Due Date
Fri 6/26 10.00 AM Friday, July 3, 2026

73 Special Ed Paraprofessional

No insurance
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CLASS 51 PAY CLASSES
 


